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WEDNESDAY 29 JULY 2020

DIVISION 1
DIVISION 2
DIVISION 3

DIVISION 4

CIVIL TRIALS

6494/17

18965/18

16947/19

18637/19

Adv. A.J. du Toit N.O. obo Obedi Mundeba vs
The Road Accident Fund

Brandell Brian Turner vs Ravi Ganesh

The Community of Hangberg, Hout Bay vs City of Cape Town
& 3 others

Diana Minerva Reny vs Jason Paul Schmidt

Damages

Agreement

Interdict

Contempt of
Court




